Sigma Control Systems:  Relays,
Electrodes, Fittings and Control
Panels
The Objective:  Accurate and
dependable control of liquid levels
can be essential to prevent the
release of pollutants, maintain
proper flow of process liquids,

SERIES 1000 CONDUCTANCE LEVEL CONTROL SYSTEM
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL #
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
SENSITIVITY
TIME DELAY
SOCKET
100 SPDT
120 VAC
A = 0-15K OHMS
1 = NONE
8 = 8 PIN
200 DPDT
240 VAC
B = 0-50 K OHMS
2 = ON MAKE
11 = 11 PIN
24 VAC
C = 50 K MEG OHMS
3 = ON BREAK
COMPLETE MODEL #:  100-120-A-1-8
SPDT UNITS OPERATE ON 120 VAC.  SENSITIVITY OF LESS THAN 15 K OHMS WITH 8-PIN SOCKET.